
Coaches:

Kelly McKinley, Head Coach
Hunter Vanarnum, Asst Coach

 Schuylerville
(G) V Softball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Mar 18, 2024 Mon
Scrimmage (At
Queensbury
Dome)

@ Saratoga
Springs High
School

3:00
PM

Adirondack
Sports
Complex

Bus/Driver:
Schuylerville
School

Departure Time:
2:20 PM NL

CANCELLED Mar
25, 2024 Mon Scrimmage Lake George 4:30

PM
Schuylerville
High School NL

CANCELLED Apr
5, 2024 Fri Scrimmage Ballston Spa

High School
4:00
PM

6:00
PM

Schuylerville
High School
(turf)

L

Apr 9, 2024 Tue Regular
Season

@ Hudson
Falls

4:30
PM

Hudson
Falls High
School (
Franklin St.)

Bus/Driver:
Schuylerville
School

Departure Time:
2:50 PM L

Apr 13, 2024 Sat Regular
Season

Hoosic
Valley

11:30
AM

Schuylerville
High School L

Apr 15, 2024 Mon Regular
Season

@
Queensbury

4:30
PM

Queensbury
HS, Field
2W

Bus/Driver:
Schuylerville
School

Departure Time:
2:45 PM L

Apr 16, 2024 Tue Regular
Season

@ Scotia-
Glenville

4:30
PM

Middle
School
Softball
Field - West

Bus/Driver:
Schuylerville
School

Departure Time:
2:30 PM L

Apr 17, 2024 Wed Regular
Season Amsterdam 4:30

PM
Schuylerville
High School L

Apr 19, 2024 Fri Regular
Season Johnstown 4:30

PM
Schuylerville
High School L

Apr 20, 2024 Sat

Regular
Season
(Mudville-
NYSSCOGS
NYS HS SB
Hall of Fame
Tournament) 
5-3 W

@ Windsor 2:45
PM Mudville NL

Apr 20, 2024 Sat

Regular
Season
(Mudville-
NYSSCOGS
NYS HS SB
Hall of Fame
Tournament)

@ TBD 4:45
PM

6:15
PM Mudville

Bus/Driver:
Schuylerville
School

Departure Time:
10:30 AM NL

Apr 22, 2024 Mon Regular
Season

@ South
Glens Falls

4:30
PM

Moreau
Recreational
Park

Bus/Driver:
Schuylerville
School

Departure Time:
2:45 PM L

Apr 24, 2024 Wed Regular
Season

@
Broadalbin-
Perth

4:30
PM

BPHS
Varsity
Softball
Field

Bus/Driver:
Schuylerville
School

Departure Time:
2:30 PM L

Apr 26, 2024 Fri Regular
Season Queensbury 4:30

PM
Schuylerville
High School L

Apr 27, 2024 Sat
Regular
Season 
5-6 L

@ Troy 10:30
AM

Varsity
Softball
Field

Bus/Driver:
Schuylerville
School

Departure Time:
9:00 AM NL

Apr 27, 2024 Sat
Regular
Season 
8-6 W

@ Troy 12:30
PM

Varsity
Softball
Field

Bus/Driver:
Schuylerville
School

Departure Time:
9:00 AM NL



Apr 29, 2024 Mon Regular
Season Glens Falls 5:00

PM
Schuylerville
High School L

CANCELLED Apr
30, 2024 Tue Regular

Season
@ Fonda-
Fultonville

4:30
PM TBD

Bus/Driver:
Schuylerville
School

Departure Time:
2:20 PM NL

May 1, 2024 Wed Regular
Season

South Glens
Falls

4:30
PM

Schuylerville
High School L

May 6, 2024 Mon Regular
Season

@
Gloversville

4:30
PM

Turf Field -
GHS

Bus/Driver:
Schuylerville
School

Departure Time:
2:45 PM L

May 7, 2024 Tue Regular
Season Hudson Falls 4:30

PM
Schuylerville
High School L

May 8, 2024 Wed Regular
Season Salem 4:30

PM
Schuylerville
High School NL

May 8, 2024 Wed
Regular
Season (VS
Salem)

TBD 4:30
PM

Schuylerville
High School NL

May 9, 2024 Thu Regular
Season

@ Glens
Falls

4:30
PM

Morse
Sports
Complex

Bus/Driver:
Schuylerville
School

Departure Time:
2:45 PM L

May 16, 2024 Thu Post-Season
(Quarterfinals)

Coxsackie-
Athens

5:00
PM

Schuylerville
High School NL

May 21, 2024 Tue
Post-Season
(Class B Semi-
finals)

Mechanicville 5:00
PM

Moreau
Recreational
Park

Bus/Driver:
Schuylerville
School

Departure Time:
3:15 PM L

May 23, 2024 Thu Post-Season Tamarac 5:00
PM

Moreau
Recreational
Park

Bus/Driver:
Schuylerville
School

Departure Date:
May 23, 2024
Departure Time:
3:15 PM

NL

May 30, 2024 Thu
Post-Season
(State Regional
Semi-Final)

Gouverneur 5:00
PM

St.
Lawrence
University
Softball
Field

Bus/Driver:
Charter Bus

Departure Time:
10:30 AM NL

Jun 1, 2024 Sat
Post-Season
(Regional
Finals)

@ Saranac 3:00
PM

Cardinal
Park -
SUNY
Plattsburgh

Bus/Driver:
Charter Bus NL

Jun 7, 2024 Fri

Post-Season
(Class B State
Final Four
played at
Martha Avenue
Recreation
Park)

Albertus
Magnus

4:30
PM TBD

Bus/Driver:
Charter Bus -
Leaving
Thursday
6/6/24

NL
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